	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB
	LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB (Texas Instruments)
		    Part Number:
            LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB
		    Manufacturer:
            Texas Instruments
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 3.3V 3A DDPAK
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS compliant by exemption
		Reference Price :
$ 3.84000 (This price is for reference only)
		 LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6388XS33D4+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.30V SC70-4
MAX6381LT32D7+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.20V 6-UDFN
MAX6384LT32D5+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.20V 6-UDFN
MAX16072RS17D0+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR CIRCUIT 4UCSP
MAX6722AUTMRD6+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-6
MAX6866UK16D3L+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
MAX6791TPSD3+T Maxim Integrated  IC REG LIN W/SPR VSR 20-TQFN
MAX16016LTBS+T Maxim Integrated  IC UP SUPERVISOR LP 10TDFN-EP
XC6121F534MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
LM431BIM3X/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ SOT23-3
LT1790BCS6-1.25#TRMPBF Linear Technology  IC VREF SERIES 1.25V SOT-23-6
TPS62701YZFT Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ .65A 8DSBGA
MC33063ADG ON Semiconductor  IC REG BUCK BOOST INV ADJ 8SOIC
MIC2601YML TR Micrel Inc  IC REG BOOST ADJ 1.2A 8MLF
LT1074IT#06PBF Linear Technology  IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ TO220-5
MAX1556ETB/V+T Maxim Integrated  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 1.2A 10TDFN
AP1186K5-L-U Diodes Inc  IC REG LDO ADJ 1.5A TO263-5
ADP3331ARTZ-REEL7 Analog Devices Inc  IC REG LDO ADJ 0.2A SOT23-6
TPS74901RGWR Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO ADJ 3A 20VQFN
BA7824CP-E2 Rohm Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 24V 1A TO220CP-3
	LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB  keywords
	    	LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB
	LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB  Texas Instruments
	LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB  pdf
	LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB  datasheet
	LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB  price
	LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB  distributor
	electronic components LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB
	LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB  IC REG LDO 3.3V 3A DDPAK
	LP3963ESX-3.3/NOPB
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .